
節次 班級 座號 姓名 學號 座號 科目中文名
1 高一1 06 吳○佑 311006 06 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 07 吳○哲 311007 07 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 09 李○緯 311009 09 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 11 林○米 311011 11 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 14 林○程 311014 14 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 15 柳○凱 311015 15 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 18 翁○鈞 311018 18 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 25 黃○蓁 311025 25 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 28 劉○瑄 311028 28 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 29 蔡○成 311029 29 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 35 蘇○昕 311035 35 數學Ⅱ
1 高一1 36 蘇○喬 311036 36 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 01 王○熏 311038 01 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 03 吳○祖 311040 03 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 04 吳○銘 311041 04 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 05 呂○錡 311042 05 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 06 呂○恩 311043 06 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 07 呂○綸 311044 07 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 21 陳○希 311058 21 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 24 陳○川 311061 24 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 25 曾○軒 311062 25 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 26 曾○維 311063 26 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 32 蔡○君 311069 32 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 34 戴○晟 311071 34 數學Ⅱ
1 高一2 36 簡○丞 311073 36 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 04 何○穎 311077 04 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 06 李○勳 311079 06 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 11 林○佑 311084 11 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 12 林○碩 311085 12 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 13 林○廷 311086 13 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 14 林○含 311087 14 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 22 許○菱 311095 22 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 27 黃○芮 311100 27 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 33 蔡○宇 311106 33 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 36 蘇○宇 311109 36 數學Ⅱ
1 高一3 37 王○皓 311156 37 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 01 王○文 311110 01 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 02 王○傑 311111 02 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 04 吳○穎 311113 04 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 06 李○哲 311115 06 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 07 李○諺 311116 07 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 08 李○晨 311117 08 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 15 胡○妍 311124 15 數學Ⅱ
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1 高一4 20 郭○宏 311129 20 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 21 郭○琦 311130 21 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 23 曾○瑋傑 311132 23 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 25 曾○捷 311134 25 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 32 蔡○心 311141 32 數學Ⅱ
1 高一4 36 蘇○芮 311145 36 數學Ⅱ
1 高一6 02 帥○嘉 311147 02 數學Ⅱ
1 高一6 04 秦○夆 311149 04 數學Ⅱ
1 高一6 09 蔡○倢 311154 09 數學Ⅱ
1 高二1 01 王○勛 211001 01 數學BⅡ
1 高二1 08 蔡○倩 211031 08 數學BⅡ
1 高二1 10 姜○岑 211048 10 數學BⅡ
1 高二1 18 羅○宏 211104 18 數學BⅡ
1 高二2 25 李○伃 211112 25 數學BⅡ
1 高二3 01 沈○如 211004 01 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 06 湯○芸 211022 06 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 09 葉○妤 211028 09 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 12 魏○捷 211035 12 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 13 王○睿 211036 13 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 17 姜○澄 211049 17 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 22 蔡○亭 211065 22 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 24 李○澄 211075 24 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 27 陳○瑜 211085 27 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 37 陳○翰 211126 37 數學AⅡ
1 高二3 38 黃○育 211131 38 數學AⅡ
1 高二4 07 黃○泰 211026 07 數學AⅡ
1 高二4 17 陳○宏 211059 17 數學AⅡ
1 高二4 19 王○任 211071 19 數學AⅡ
1 高二4 22 翁○欽 211081 22 數學AⅡ
1 高二4 40 翁○宥 211011 40 數學AⅡ
1 商二忠 09 胡○竣 212009 09 會計學Ⅳ
1 商二忠 11 莊○濱 212011 11 會計學Ⅳ
1 商二忠 13 許○凌 212013 13 會計學Ⅳ
1 商二忠 19 黃○喬 212019 19 會計學Ⅳ
1 商二忠 29 鄭○辰 212029 29 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 01 朱○螢 216001 01 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 02 江○仲 216002 02 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 06 吳○宗 216006 06 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 09 沈○軒 216009 09 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 10 林○蓉 216010 10 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 11 林○榆 216011 11 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 12 洪○軒 216012 12 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 14 莊○棋 216014 14 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 19 陳○恩 216019 19 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 21 黃○嫿 216021 21 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 23 黃○江 216023 23 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 24 葉○元 216024 24 會計學Ⅳ



1 流二孝 25 蔡○鍹 216025 25 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 26 蔡○闓 216026 26 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 28 蔡○凱 216028 28 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 29 賴○芳 216029 29 會計學Ⅳ
1 流二孝 31 顏○傑 216031 31 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 08 李○芸 214008 08 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 10 李○霖 214010 10 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 15 林○孜 214015 15 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 16 林○丞 214016 16 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 20 張○甫 214020 20 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 21 張○威 214021 21 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 23 陳○均 214023 23 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 24 黃○嫻 214024 24 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 29 賴○真 214029 29 會計學Ⅳ
1 資二仁 31 王○涵 214031 31 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 02 王○安 215002 02 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 08 吳○暉 215008 08 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 09 李○賢 215009 09 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 10 李○翰 215010 10 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 11 沈○城 215011 11 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 12 林○恩 215012 12 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 13 林○崴 215013 13 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 23 蘇○齊 215023 23 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 25 翁○禧 215025 25 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 27 陳○豆 215027 27 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 30 黃○傑 215030 30 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 32 陳○旺 215032 32 會計學Ⅳ
1 電二愛 34 蔡○德 215034 34 會計學Ⅳ
1 應二信 16 馮○綺 213016 16 會計理論Ⅱ
1 應二信 22 劉○臻 213022 22 會計理論Ⅱ
1 應二信 26 蔡○蓁 213026 26 會計理論Ⅱ
2 高一1 03 王○柔 311003 03 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一1 06 吳○佑 311006 06 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一1 07 吳○哲 311007 07 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一1 13 林○彤 311013 13 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一1 14 林○程 311014 14 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一1 36 蘇○喬 311036 36 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 01 王○熏 311038 01 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 02 白○平 311039 02 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 05 呂○錡 311042 05 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 08 李○璇 311045 08 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 14 林○恩 311051 14 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 18 許○翊 311055 18 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 21 陳○希 311058 21 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 29 劉○弘 311066 29 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 32 蔡○君 311069 32 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一2 34 戴○晟 311071 34 英語文Ⅱ



2 高一3 01 方○勝 311074 01 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一3 10 周○恩 311083 10 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一3 11 林○佑 311084 11 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一3 16 紀○妤 311089 16 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一3 21 張○凱 311094 21 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一3 26 黃○瑄 311099 26 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一3 31 趙○渝 311104 31 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一3 36 蘇○宇 311109 36 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 01 王○文 311110 01 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 02 王○傑 311111 02 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 04 吳○穎 311113 04 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 06 李○哲 311115 06 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 09 林○融 311118 09 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 11 林○頡 311120 11 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 19 郭○玄 311128 19 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 20 郭○宏 311129 20 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 25 曾○捷 311134 25 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 27 黃○凱 311136 27 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一4 35 魏○迪 311144 35 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一5 01 伍○諠 391001 01 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一5 06 林○婕 391006 06 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一5 09 林○閎 391009 09 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一6 01 江○艾 311146 01 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一6 03 胡○伃 311148 03 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一6 05 陳○璇 311150 05 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一6 06 黃○玫 311151 06 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一6 07 黃○閎 311152 07 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一6 08 楊○芳 311153 08 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一6 09 蔡○倢 311154 09 英語文Ⅱ
2 高一6 10 鄭○豫 311155 10 英語文Ⅱ
2 商一忠 03 李○緁 312003 03 會計學Ⅱ
2 商一忠 10 洪○妮 312010 10 會計學Ⅱ
2 商一忠 19 陳○君 312019 19 會計學Ⅱ
2 商一忠 28 賴○蓁 312028 28 會計學Ⅱ
2 流一孝 03 朱○潁 316003 03 會計學Ⅱ
2 流一孝 04 吳○鐸 316004 04 會計學Ⅱ
2 流一孝 20 鍾○慧 316020 20 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 03 王○庭 314003 03 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 10 周○翔 314010 10 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 15 林○妤 314015 15 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 18 張○菖 314018 18 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 19 張○淮 314019 19 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 20 許○蓁 314020 20 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 22 陳○圻 314022 22 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 29 廖○㕲 314029 29 會計學Ⅱ
2 資一仁 33 顏○崴 314033 33 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 02 江○寬 315002 02 會計學Ⅱ



2 電一愛 03 吳○澤 315003 03 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 14 曾○羽 315014 14 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 16 黃○娟 315016 16 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 17 黃○佐 315017 17 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 20 黃○琳 315020 20 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 21 黃○珺 315021 21 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 23 黃○祐 315023 23 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 24 楊○婕 315024 24 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 28 潘○宏 315028 28 會計學Ⅱ
2 電一愛 30 鄭○程 315030 30 會計學Ⅱ
2 高二1 01 王○勛 211001 01 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 06 曾○宇 211021 06 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 08 蔡○倩 211031 08 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 10 姜○岑 211048 10 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 12 謝○茵 211067 12 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 14 蘇○茜 211070 14 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 17 蔡○宥 211095 17 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 18 羅○宏 211104 18 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 26 曾○承 211127 26 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 27 曾○昱 211129 27 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 29 李○恩 211161 29 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二1 30 黃○婷 211025 30 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二2 04 翁○翔 211012 04 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二2 07 蔣○韓 211032 07 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二2 17 張○昕 211083 17 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二2 18 黃○蓉 211092 18 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二2 23 謝○宸 211101 23 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二2 24 王○鈞 211107 24 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二2 25 李○伃 211112 25 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二2 32 林○鈞 211006 32 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 01 沈○如 211004 01 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 04 陳○宥 211017 04 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 06 湯○芸 211022 06 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 08 楊○宇 211027 08 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 12 魏○捷 211035 12 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 13 王○睿 211036 13 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 14 江○晏 211039 14 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 20 葛○明 211062 20 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 22 蔡○亭 211065 22 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 24 李○澄 211075 24 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 29 黃○恩 211091 29 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 30 蔡○恩 211096 30 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 37 陳○翰 211126 37 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二3 39 蔡○丰 211134 39 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 03 張○翔 211013 03 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 11 沈○欣 211043 11 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 13 周○耀 211045 13 英語文Ⅳ



2 高二4 14 徐○庭 211052 14 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 17 陳○宏 211059 17 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 22 翁○欽 211081 22 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 26 游○楷 211089 26 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 31 范○翔 211117 31 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 33 郭○嘉 211122 33 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 34 陳○嫻 211123 34 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 36 黃○叡 211130 36 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二4 40 翁○宥 211011 40 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二5 07 李○吉 291007 07 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二5 13 陳○均 291013 13 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二5 30 魏○芳 291030 30 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 06 張○瑜 211147 06 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 08 梅○瑄 211149 08 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 09 許○甄 211150 09 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 10 許○本 211151 10 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 12 郭○均 211153 12 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 13 陳○岱 211154 13 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 16 楊○錡 211157 16 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 17 蔡○櫻 211158 17 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 18 蔡○誼 211159 18 英語文Ⅳ
2 高二6 19 蘇○瑋 211160 19 英語文Ⅳ
3 高一1 03 王○柔 311003 03 物理Ⅱ
3 高一1 05 吳○弘 311005 05 物理Ⅱ
3 高一1 06 吳○佑 311006 06 物理Ⅱ
3 高一1 09 李○緯 311009 09 物理Ⅱ
3 高一1 13 林○彤 311013 13 物理Ⅱ
3 高一1 14 林○程 311014 14 物理Ⅱ
3 高一1 26 黃○容 311026 26 物理Ⅱ
3 高一1 35 蘇○昕 311035 35 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 05 呂○錡 311042 05 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 06 呂○恩 311043 06 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 09 李○璇 311046 09 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 11 李○澄 311048 11 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 14 林○恩 311051 14 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 16 翁○邦 311053 16 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 17 張○妤 311054 17 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 18 許○翊 311055 18 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 20 陳○卉 311057 20 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 21 陳○希 311058 21 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 22 陳○帆 311059 22 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 24 陳○川 311061 24 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 25 曾○軒 311062 25 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 34 戴○晟 311071 34 物理Ⅱ
3 高一2 36 簡○丞 311073 36 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 03 何○融 311076 03 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 04 何○穎 311077 04 物理Ⅱ



3 高一3 06 李○勳 311079 06 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 11 林○佑 311084 11 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 13 林○廷 311086 13 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 14 林○含 311087 14 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 16 紀○妤 311089 16 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 18 張○哲 311091 18 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 21 張○凱 311094 21 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 22 許○菱 311095 22 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 23 陳○蓁 311096 23 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 27 黃○芮 311100 27 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 30 廖○妮 311103 30 物理Ⅱ
3 高一3 36 蘇○宇 311109 36 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 01 王○文 311110 01 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 02 王○傑 311111 02 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 04 吳○穎 311113 04 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 06 李○哲 311115 06 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 08 李○晨 311117 08 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 09 林○融 311118 09 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 14 帥○瑞 311123 14 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 15 胡○妍 311124 15 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 16 翁○喬 311125 16 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 21 郭○琦 311130 21 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 23 曾○瑋傑 311132 23 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 25 曾○捷 311134 25 物理Ⅱ
3 高一4 27 黃○凱 311136 27 物理Ⅱ
3 高一5 01 伍○諠 391001 01 選修物理-力學一Ⅰ
3 商一忠 13 張○聖 312013 13 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 商一忠 28 賴○蓁 312028 28 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 流一孝 01 王○勻 316001 01 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 流一孝 02 王○軒 316002 02 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 流一孝 07 林○璇 316007 07 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 流一孝 19 蔡○霓 316019 19 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 資一仁 03 王○庭 314003 03 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 資一仁 07 李○蓁 314007 07 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 資一仁 09 周○維 314009 09 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 資一仁 10 周○翔 314010 10 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 資一仁 12 林○展 314012 12 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 資一仁 20 許○蓁 314020 20 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 資一仁 28 楊○娸 314028 28 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 資一仁 29 廖○㕲 314029 29 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 02 江○寬 315002 02 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 04 吳○銘 315004 04 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 05 沈○爵 315005 05 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 08 林○鈞 315008 08 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 13 陳○翔 315013 13 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 14 曾○羽 315014 14 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 17 黃○佐 315017 17 記帳實務Ⅱ



3 電一愛 20 黃○琳 315020 20 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 21 黃○珺 315021 21 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 23 黃○祐 315023 23 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 24 楊○婕 315024 24 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 25 葉○勳 315025 25 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 26 葉○生 315026 26 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 28 潘○宏 315028 28 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 29 蔡○斌 315029 29 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 電一愛 32 顏○圓 315032 32 記帳實務Ⅱ
3 高二3 04 陳○宥 211017 04 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 08 楊○宇 211027 08 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 10 劉○沂 211030 10 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 14 江○晏 211039 14 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 15 李○瑋 211042 15 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 18 洪○鈞 211050 18 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 21 董○翎 211063 21 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 23 王○銓 211073 23 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 26 許○銘 211084 26 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 27 陳○瑜 211085 27 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 30 蔡○恩 211096 30 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 31 龔○宇 211106 31 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 32 李○翔 211109 32 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 33 李○穎 211111 33 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 35 陳○辰 211124 35 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二3 39 蔡○丰 211134 39 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 06 黃○凡 211024 06 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 07 黃○泰 211026 07 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 08 王○維 211037 08 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 09 王○穎 211038 09 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 15 梁○郡 211055 15 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 16 莊○鈞 211057 16 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 18 楊○睿 211061 18 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 19 王○任 211071 19 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 23 張○嘉 211082 23 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 24 陳○豪 211087 24 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 26 游○楷 211089 26 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 28 鄭○霖 211100 28 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 29 謝○麟 211102 29 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 31 范○翔 211117 31 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 32 翁○沂 211119 32 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 35 曾○睿 211128 35 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 36 黃○叡 211130 36 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 38 鄭○蕍 211138 38 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二4 39 蕭○瑩 211139 39 選修物理-力學二與熱學Ⅰ
3 高二5 08 凃○妍 291008 08 靜力學動力學Ⅱ
3 高二5 13 陳○均 291013 13 靜力學動力學Ⅱ
3 高二5 14 曾○潁 291014 14 靜力學動力學Ⅱ



3 高二5 18 詹○丞 291018 18 靜力學動力學Ⅱ
4 商一忠 07 林○丞 312007 07 英語文Ⅱ
4 商一忠 08 邱○誼 312008 08 英語文Ⅱ
4 商一忠 11 孫○傑 312011 11 英語文Ⅱ
4 商一忠 13 張○聖 312013 13 英語文Ⅱ
4 商一忠 21 陳○竹 312021 21 英語文Ⅱ
4 商一忠 33 鐘○鴻 312033 33 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 01 王○勻 316001 01 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 02 王○軒 316002 02 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 05 李○定 316005 05 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 07 林○璇 316007 07 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 09 徐○妮 316009 09 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 10 張○琪 316010 10 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 13 郭○恩 316013 13 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 16 陳○婷 316016 16 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 17 黃○珊 316017 17 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 19 蔡○霓 316019 19 英語文Ⅱ
4 流一孝 20 鍾○慧 316020 20 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 03 王○庭 314003 03 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 04 王○勝 314004 04 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 05 吳○濠 314005 05 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 06 吳○凱 314006 06 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 07 李○蓁 314007 07 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 08 沈○碩 314008 08 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 09 周○維 314009 09 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 10 周○翔 314010 10 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 11 岩○皓 314011 11 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 12 林○展 314012 12 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 13 林○儒 314013 13 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 15 林○妤 314015 15 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 16 林○晞 314016 16 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 18 張○菖 314018 18 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 19 張○淮 314019 19 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 21 陳○旻 314021 21 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 22 陳○圻 314022 22 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 24 陳○慈 314024 24 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 25 陳○彥 314025 25 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 28 楊○娸 314028 28 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 29 廖○㕲 314029 29 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 30 趙○婷 314030 30 英語文Ⅱ
4 資一仁 31 蔡○蓉 314031 31 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 03 吳○澤 315003 03 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 04 吳○銘 315004 04 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 06 沈○穎 315006 06 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 07 沈○毅 315007 07 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 12 郭○雅 315012 12 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 17 黃○佐 315017 17 英語文Ⅱ



4 電一愛 20 黃○琳 315020 20 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 23 黃○祐 315023 23 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 24 楊○婕 315024 24 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 25 葉○勳 315025 25 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 26 葉○生 315026 26 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 28 潘○宏 315028 28 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 29 蔡○斌 315029 29 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 30 鄭○程 315030 30 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 31 鄭○蓁 315031 31 英語文Ⅱ
4 電一愛 32 顏○圓 315032 32 英語文Ⅱ
4 應一信 05 吳○銣 313005 05 英語文Ⅱ
4 應一信 06 宋○祐 313006 06 英語文Ⅱ
4 應一信 08 李○宏 313008 08 英語文Ⅱ
4 應一信 14 林○佑 313014 14 英語文Ⅱ
4 應一信 21 翁○釩 313021 21 英語文Ⅱ
4 應一信 25 陳○介 313025 25 英語文Ⅱ
4 應一信 28 黃○凌 313028 28 英語文Ⅱ
4 應一信 30 盧○苡瑄 313030 30 英語文Ⅱ
4 商二忠 01 王○蓁 212001 01 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 02 王○雱 212002 02 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 03 吳○慈 212003 03 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 04 李○邦 212004 04 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 06 林○宸 212006 06 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 07 林○芸 212007 07 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 09 胡○竣 212009 09 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 10 馬○綺 212010 10 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 11 莊○濱 212011 11 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 12 莊○熏 212012 12 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 13 許○凌 212013 13 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 14 郭○威 212014 14 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 19 黃○喬 212019 19 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 27 蔡○愷 212027 27 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 28 蔡○茹 212028 28 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 30 蕭○寶 212030 30 英語文Ⅳ
4 商二忠 34 莊○潔 212034 34 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 02 江○仲 216002 02 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 05 吳○怡 216005 05 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 06 吳○宗 216006 06 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 07 吳○芸 216007 07 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 08 李○熹 216008 08 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 09 沈○軒 216009 09 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 11 林○榆 216011 11 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 12 洪○軒 216012 12 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 13 莊○毅 216013 13 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 14 莊○棋 216014 14 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 15 許○儀 216015 15 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 17 陳○庠 216017 17 英語文Ⅳ



4 流二孝 21 黃○嫿 216021 21 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 22 黃○畯 216022 22 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 23 黃○江 216023 23 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 25 蔡○鍹 216025 25 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 26 蔡○闓 216026 26 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 28 蔡○凱 216028 28 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 29 賴○芳 216029 29 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 30 謝○谷 216030 30 英語文Ⅳ
4 流二孝 31 顏○傑 216031 31 英語文Ⅳ
4 資二仁 06 李○葳 214006 06 英語文Ⅳ
4 資二仁 15 林○孜 214015 15 英語文Ⅳ
4 資二仁 24 黃○嫻 214024 24 英語文Ⅳ
4 資二仁 29 賴○真 214029 29 英語文Ⅳ
4 資二仁 30 謝○育 214030 30 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 01 王○潔 215001 01 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 02 王○安 215002 02 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 08 吳○暉 215008 08 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 09 李○賢 215009 09 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 10 李○翰 215010 10 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 11 沈○城 215011 11 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 12 林○恩 215012 12 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 13 林○崴 215013 13 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 16 陳○璇 215016 16 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 17 黃○烜 215017 17 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 18 趙○淳 215018 18 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 20 蔡○浩 215020 20 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 23 蘇○齊 215023 23 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 25 翁○禧 215025 25 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 27 陳○豆 215027 27 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 28 黃○皓 215028 28 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 29 黃○宸 215029 29 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 30 黃○傑 215030 30 英語文Ⅳ
4 電二愛 32 陳○旺 215032 32 英語文Ⅳ
4 應二信 05 吳○嬅 213005 05 英語文Ⅳ
4 應二信 07 李○芯 213007 07 英語文Ⅳ
4 應二信 08 李○瑩 213008 08 英語文Ⅳ
4 應二信 09 林○含 213009 09 英語文Ⅳ
4 應二信 25 蔡○婷 213025 25 英語文Ⅳ
4 應二信 30 蔡○蓉 213030 30 英語文Ⅳ
5 高一2 05 呂○錡 311042 05 地理Ⅱ
5 高一3 13 林○廷 311086 13 地理Ⅱ
5 高一3 16 紀○妤 311089 16 地理Ⅱ
5 高一3 23 陳○蓁 311096 23 地理Ⅱ
5 高一6 02 帥○嘉 311147 02 補強-地理Ⅰ
5 商一忠 01 王○云 312001 01 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 02 王○翔 312002 02 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 03 李○緁 312003 03 數學Ⅱ



5 商一忠 04 李○謙 312004 04 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 06 沈○豪 312006 06 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 09 施○龍 312009 09 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 15 張○禎 312015 15 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 19 陳○君 312019 19 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 20 陳○嘉 312020 20 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 21 陳○竹 312021 21 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 24 蔡○容 312024 24 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 26 鄭○靜 312026 26 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 29 簡○軒 312029 29 數學Ⅱ
5 商一忠 32 蘇○婷 312032 32 數學Ⅱ
5 流一孝 19 蔡○霓 316019 19 數學Ⅱ
5 流一孝 20 鍾○慧 316020 20 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 03 王○庭 314003 03 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 07 李○蓁 314007 07 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 08 沈○碩 314008 08 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 18 張○菖 314018 18 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 19 張○淮 314019 19 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 20 許○蓁 314020 20 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 21 陳○旻 314021 21 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 22 陳○圻 314022 22 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 24 陳○慈 314024 24 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 27 黃○ 314027 27 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 29 廖○㕲 314029 29 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 33 顏○崴 314033 33 數學Ⅱ
5 資一仁 34 陳○妡 314034 34 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 02 江○寬 315002 02 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 03 吳○澤 315003 03 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 04 吳○銘 315004 04 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 05 沈○爵 315005 05 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 07 沈○毅 315007 07 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 12 郭○雅 315012 12 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 13 陳○翔 315013 13 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 16 黃○娟 315016 16 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 17 黃○佐 315017 17 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 18 黃○媗 315018 18 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 20 黃○琳 315020 20 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 21 黃○珺 315021 21 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 22 黃○淵 315022 22 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 23 黃○祐 315023 23 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 24 楊○婕 315024 24 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 28 潘○宏 315028 28 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 29 蔡○斌 315029 29 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 30 鄭○程 315030 30 數學Ⅱ
5 電一愛 34 林○綺 315034 34 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 03 何○蓁 313003 03 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 05 吳○銣 313005 05 數學Ⅱ



5 應一信 06 宋○祐 313006 06 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 07 李○慧 313007 07 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 08 李○宏 313008 08 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 10 沈○霓 313010 10 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 13 林○嫻 313013 13 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 18 邱○敬 313018 18 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 19 范○美 313019 19 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 20 翁○澤 313020 20 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 26 陳○錡 313026 26 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 27 湯○霓 313027 27 數學Ⅱ
5 應一信 32 魏○齊 313032 32 數學Ⅱ
5 商二忠 04 李○邦 212004 04 數學Ⅳ
5 商二忠 09 胡○竣 212009 09 數學Ⅳ
5 商二忠 11 莊○濱 212011 11 數學Ⅳ
5 商二忠 19 黃○喬 212019 19 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 02 江○仲 216002 02 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 05 吳○怡 216005 05 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 06 吳○宗 216006 06 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 07 吳○芸 216007 07 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 08 李○熹 216008 08 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 09 沈○軒 216009 09 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 11 林○榆 216011 11 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 13 莊○毅 216013 13 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 15 許○儀 216015 15 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 21 黃○嫿 216021 21 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 24 葉○元 216024 24 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 25 蔡○鍹 216025 25 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 26 蔡○闓 216026 26 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 27 蔡○辰 216027 27 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 28 蔡○凱 216028 28 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 29 賴○芳 216029 29 數學Ⅳ
5 流二孝 31 顏○傑 216031 31 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 02 田○宜 214002 02 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 08 李○芸 214008 08 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 10 李○霖 214010 10 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 16 林○丞 214016 16 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 17 林○妘 214017 17 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 18 林○如 214018 18 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 19 施○哲 214019 19 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 20 張○甫 214020 20 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 21 張○威 214021 21 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 22 許○廷 214022 22 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 23 陳○均 214023 23 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 24 黃○嫻 214024 24 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 30 謝○育 214030 30 數學Ⅳ
5 資二仁 31 王○涵 214031 31 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 01 王○潔 215001 01 數學Ⅳ



5 電二愛 02 王○安 215002 02 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 08 吳○暉 215008 08 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 09 李○賢 215009 09 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 10 李○翰 215010 10 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 11 沈○城 215011 11 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 12 林○恩 215012 12 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 13 林○崴 215013 13 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 14 洪○嫻 215014 14 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 16 陳○璇 215016 16 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 20 蔡○浩 215020 20 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 23 蘇○齊 215023 23 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 25 翁○禧 215025 25 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 27 陳○豆 215027 27 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 28 黃○皓 215028 28 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 32 陳○旺 215032 32 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 33 翁○洋 215033 33 數學Ⅳ
5 電二愛 34 蔡○德 215034 34 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 02 王○環 213002 02 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 03 吳○妤 213003 03 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 05 吳○嬅 213005 05 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 07 李○芯 213007 07 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 09 林○含 213009 09 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 11 徐○芠 213011 11 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 13 高○倫 213013 13 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 14 許○容 213014 14 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 20 楊○筑 213020 20 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 25 蔡○婷 213025 25 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 28 蔡○又 213028 28 數學Ⅳ
5 應二信 30 蔡○蓉 213030 30 數學Ⅳ
6 高一1 07 吳○哲 311007 07 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一1 25 黃○蓁 311025 25 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一1 27 楊○芃 311027 27 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一1 31 戴○澄 311031 31 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一2 05 呂○錡 311042 05 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一2 08 李○璇 311045 08 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一2 11 李○澄 311048 11 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一2 14 林○恩 311051 14 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一2 25 曾○軒 311062 25 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一2 36 簡○丞 311073 36 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 01 方○勝 311074 01 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 12 林○碩 311085 12 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 13 林○廷 311086 13 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 16 紀○妤 311089 16 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 22 許○菱 311095 22 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 23 陳○蓁 311096 23 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 26 黃○瑄 311099 26 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 33 蔡○宇 311106 33 公民與社會Ⅱ



6 高一3 34 蔡○祐 311107 34 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 35 鄭○霆 311108 35 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一3 36 蘇○宇 311109 36 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一4 02 王○傑 311111 02 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一4 09 林○融 311118 09 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一4 11 林○頡 311120 11 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一4 23 曾○瑋傑 311132 23 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一4 27 黃○凱 311136 27 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一5 01 伍○諠 391001 01 公民與社會Ⅱ
6 高一6 02 帥○嘉 311147 02 補強-公民與社會Ⅰ
6 高一6 04 秦○夆 311149 04 補強-公民與社會Ⅰ
6 高一6 05 陳○璇 311150 05 補強-公民與社會Ⅰ
6 高一6 07 黃○閎 311152 07 補強-公民與社會Ⅰ
6 高一6 09 蔡○倢 311154 09 補強-公民與社會Ⅰ
6 高一6 10 鄭○豫 311155 10 補強-公民與社會Ⅰ
6 商一忠 07 林○丞 312007 07 國語文Ⅱ
6 商一忠 09 施○龍 312009 09 國語文Ⅱ
6 商一忠 11 孫○傑 312011 11 國語文Ⅱ
6 商一忠 14 張○銘 312014 14 國語文Ⅱ
6 商一忠 23 劉○凱 312023 23 國語文Ⅱ
6 商一忠 24 蔡○容 312024 24 國語文Ⅱ
6 流一孝 09 徐○妮 316009 09 國語文Ⅱ
6 流一孝 17 黃○珊 316017 17 國語文Ⅱ
6 流一孝 19 蔡○霓 316019 19 國語文Ⅱ
6 資一仁 03 王○庭 314003 03 國語文Ⅱ
6 資一仁 09 周○維 314009 09 國語文Ⅱ
6 資一仁 13 林○儒 314013 13 國語文Ⅱ
6 資一仁 18 張○菖 314018 18 國語文Ⅱ
6 資一仁 22 陳○圻 314022 22 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 04 吳○銘 315004 04 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 05 沈○爵 315005 05 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 06 沈○穎 315006 06 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 08 林○鈞 315008 08 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 14 曾○羽 315014 14 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 22 黃○淵 315022 22 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 23 黃○祐 315023 23 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 24 楊○婕 315024 24 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 25 葉○勳 315025 25 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 26 葉○生 315026 26 國語文Ⅱ
6 電一愛 29 蔡○斌 315029 29 國語文Ⅱ
6 高二3 03 林○曦 211007 03選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二3 06 湯○芸 211022 06選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二3 12 魏○捷 211035 12選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二3 13 王○睿 211036 13選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二3 22 蔡○亭 211065 22選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二3 24 李○澄 211075 24選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二3 37 陳○翰 211126 37選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ



6 高二4 11 沈○欣 211043 11選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二4 17 陳○宏 211059 17選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二4 21 李○穎 211076 21選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二4 22 翁○欽 211081 22選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二4 26 游○楷 211089 26選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二4 36 黃○叡 211130 36選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二4 37 蔡○霈 211133 37選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 高二4 40 翁○宥 211011 40選修化學-物質構造與反應速率Ⅰ
6 商二忠 09 胡○竣 212009 09 國語文Ⅳ
6 商二忠 10 馬○綺 212010 10 國語文Ⅳ
6 商二忠 12 莊○熏 212012 12 國語文Ⅳ
6 商二忠 13 許○凌 212013 13 國語文Ⅳ
6 商二忠 19 黃○喬 212019 19 國語文Ⅳ
6 商二忠 26 潘○玹 212026 26 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 06 吳○宗 216006 06 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 08 李○熹 216008 08 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 09 沈○軒 216009 09 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 10 林○蓉 216010 10 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 12 洪○軒 216012 12 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 22 黃○畯 216022 22 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 24 葉○元 216024 24 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 25 蔡○鍹 216025 25 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 26 蔡○闓 216026 26 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 29 賴○芳 216029 29 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 30 謝○谷 216030 30 國語文Ⅳ
6 流二孝 31 顏○傑 216031 31 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 02 田○宜 214002 02 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 03 朱○吉 214003 03 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 10 李○霖 214010 10 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 15 林○孜 214015 15 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 16 林○丞 214016 16 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 20 張○甫 214020 20 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 21 張○威 214021 21 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 23 陳○均 214023 23 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 24 黃○嫻 214024 24 國語文Ⅳ
6 資二仁 30 謝○育 214030 30 國語文Ⅳ
6 電二愛 02 王○安 215002 02 國語文Ⅳ
6 電二愛 10 李○翰 215010 10 國語文Ⅳ
6 電二愛 13 林○崴 215013 13 國語文Ⅳ
6 電二愛 18 趙○淳 215018 18 國語文Ⅳ
6 電二愛 25 翁○禧 215025 25 國語文Ⅳ
6 電二愛 28 黃○皓 215028 28 國語文Ⅳ
6 電二愛 29 黃○宸 215029 29 國語文Ⅳ
6 電二愛 32 陳○旺 215032 32 國語文Ⅳ
6 應二信 01 尤○擇 213001 01 國語文Ⅳ
6 應二信 05 吳○嬅 213005 05 國語文Ⅳ
6 應二信 13 高○倫 213013 13 國語文Ⅳ



7 高一1 03 王○柔 311003 03 化學Ⅱ
7 高一1 07 吳○哲 311007 07 化學Ⅱ
7 高一1 25 黃○蓁 311025 25 化學Ⅱ
7 高一1 28 劉○瑄 311028 28 化學Ⅱ
7 高一2 05 呂○錡 311042 05 化學Ⅱ
7 高一2 08 李○璇 311045 08 化學Ⅱ
7 高一2 18 許○翊 311055 18 化學Ⅱ
7 高一2 24 陳○川 311061 24 化學Ⅱ
7 高一2 36 簡○丞 311073 36 化學Ⅱ
7 高一3 01 方○勝 311074 01 化學Ⅱ
7 高一3 11 林○佑 311084 11 化學Ⅱ
7 高一3 16 紀○妤 311089 16 化學Ⅱ
7 高一3 35 鄭○霆 311108 35 化學Ⅱ
7 高一4 02 王○傑 311111 02 化學Ⅱ
7 高一4 07 李○諺 311116 07 化學Ⅱ
7 高一4 14 帥○瑞 311123 14 化學Ⅱ
7 高一4 27 黃○凱 311136 27 化學Ⅱ
7 電一愛 03 吳○澤 315003 03 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 03 吳○澤 315003 03 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 04 吳○銘 315004 04 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 04 吳○銘 315004 04 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 05 沈○爵 315005 05 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 05 沈○爵 315005 05 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 06 沈○穎 315006 06 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 06 沈○穎 315006 06 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 07 沈○毅 315007 07 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 07 沈○毅 315007 07 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 18 黃○媗 315018 18 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 18 黃○媗 315018 18 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 22 黃○淵 315022 22 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 24 楊○婕 315024 24 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 24 楊○婕 315024 24 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 25 葉○勳 315025 25 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 25 葉○勳 315025 25 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 26 葉○生 315026 26 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 26 葉○生 315026 26 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 28 潘○宏 315028 28 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 28 潘○宏 315028 28 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 29 蔡○斌 315029 29 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 29 蔡○斌 315029 29 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 30 鄭○程 315030 30 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 30 鄭○程 315030 30 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 31 鄭○蓁 315031 31 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 31 鄭○蓁 315031 31 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 電一愛 32 顏○圓 315032 32 商業概論Ⅱ
7 電一愛 32 顏○圓 315032 32 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 應一信 16 武○楷 313016 16 商業概論Ⅱ



7 應一信 16 武○楷 313016 16 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 應一信 21 翁○釩 313021 21 商業概論Ⅱ
7 應一信 21 翁○釩 313021 21 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 應一信 28 黃○凌 313028 28 商業概論Ⅱ
7 應一信 28 黃○凌 313028 28 商業知識探究Ⅱ
7 高二1 01 王○勛 211001 01 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二1 30 黃○婷 211025 30 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二2 04 翁○翔 211012 04 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二2 04 翁○翔 211012 04 國學常識Ⅱ
7 高二2 07 蔣○韓 211032 07 國學常識Ⅱ
7 高二2 08 李○宸 211041 08 國學常識Ⅱ
7 高二2 14 王○宇 211074 14 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二2 14 王○宇 211074 14 國學常識Ⅱ
7 高二2 17 張○昕 211083 17 國學常識Ⅱ
7 高二2 26 林○益 211114 26 國學常識Ⅱ
7 高二2 34 陳○甫 211019 34 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二2 34 陳○甫 211019 34 國學常識Ⅱ
7 高二3 03 林○曦 211007 03 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二3 12 魏○捷 211035 12 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二3 13 王○睿 211036 13 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二3 37 陳○翰 211126 37 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二4 13 周○耀 211045 13 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二4 17 陳○宏 211059 17 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二4 21 李○穎 211076 21 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二4 22 翁○欽 211081 22 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二4 40 翁○宥 211011 40 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二5 22 鄭○皓 291022 22 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二6 08 梅○瑄 211149 08 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二6 10 許○本 211151 10 國語文Ⅳ
7 高二6 19 蘇○瑋 211160 19 國語文Ⅳ
7 商二忠 09 胡○竣 212009 09 經濟學Ⅱ
7 商二忠 13 許○凌 212013 13 經濟學Ⅱ
7 商二忠 19 黃○喬 212019 19 經濟學Ⅱ
7 商二忠 27 蔡○愷 212027 27 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 01 朱○螢 216001 01 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 06 吳○宗 216006 06 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 07 吳○芸 216007 07 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 08 李○熹 216008 08 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 09 沈○軒 216009 09 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 10 林○蓉 216010 10 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 12 洪○軒 216012 12 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 19 陳○恩 216019 19 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 21 黃○嫿 216021 21 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 23 黃○江 216023 23 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 24 葉○元 216024 24 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 28 蔡○凱 216028 28 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 29 賴○芳 216029 29 經濟學Ⅱ



7 流二孝 30 謝○谷 216030 30 經濟學Ⅱ
7 流二孝 31 顏○傑 216031 31 經濟學Ⅱ
7 資二仁 08 李○芸 214008 08 經濟學Ⅱ
7 資二仁 15 林○孜 214015 15 經濟學Ⅱ
7 資二仁 17 林○妘 214017 17 經濟學Ⅱ
7 資二仁 20 張○甫 214020 20 經濟學Ⅱ
7 資二仁 31 王○涵 214031 31 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 01 王○潔 215001 01 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 08 吳○暉 215008 08 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 09 李○賢 215009 09 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 11 沈○城 215011 11 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 12 林○恩 215012 12 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 21 蔡○銘 215021 21 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 23 蘇○齊 215023 23 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 25 翁○禧 215025 25 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 32 陳○旺 215032 32 經濟學Ⅱ
7 電二愛 34 蔡○德 215034 34 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 02 王○環 213002 02 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 03 吳○妤 213003 03 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 04 吳○姍 213004 04 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 07 李○芯 213007 07 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 08 李○瑩 213008 08 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 09 林○含 213009 09 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 13 高○倫 213013 13 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 14 許○容 213014 14 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 19 黃○承 213019 19 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 21 劉○溱 213021 21 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 24 蔡○薇 213024 24 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 25 蔡○婷 213025 25 經濟學Ⅱ
7 應二信 29 謝○妤 213029 29 經濟學Ⅱ


